
My Girlfriend's Garden

Anna Poganski jazzedmusician@yahoo.com vocalist
Bonnie Terry bt@bonnieterrylearning.com 530-888-9052 (Home) 530-888-7160 (work) Bonnie Terry Learning - + My Video Talk (email vide
Brenda Azevedo justbcosmetics@hotmail.com 916-879-3006 Just B Cosmetics
Bronwyn Manzer mtnmom@hotmail.com 916-459-8549 photography
Cindy Wilding coach_cindie@myself.com 916-337-2787 Life Cycle Celebrant and Retreat Leader
Cybdy Bocan cbocan123@yahoo.com 530-878-2184 Nanny & Marketing IndepenCybdy BocaCybdy Boca
Chris Chris@sierraparties.com 530-878-6139 Sierra Parties
Cynthia Clarkson cynthia@cclarkson.com Clarkson Real Estate
Deborah Jones-Toohey dlt@infostations.com 916-652-7709 or 916-899-7709 Image Pathways
Diana Randolph diana.chefe@ymail.com 530-886-8948 Pampered Chef Consultant
Gina Rowe ginaroweh2o@comcast.net 916-749-6830 Health & Wellness Advocate - Hydrate4Balance.com
Heidi Helm helm4@wildblue.net 530-333-2671 Noevir Skin Care
Janet Moranda janet@lincolnoakscatering.com 916-792-6485 Lincoln Oaks catering
Jayna Del Tessandoro just.jayna@hotmail.com 530-268-6577 Stella & Dot - hair color
JD Daley jd@heartforthekids.com 916-320-0389
Jodi Riolo jodi@clientretentionic.com Client Retention
Karen Bauser bausers@surewest.net 916-390-6721 Financial Advisor
Karen k_martinico@yahoo.com 530-823-0833
Karen Clay karen@originalbroker.com 530-887-8592 Auto Brokers
Kelly Warden skadoodletoys@sbcglobal.net 916-652-TOYS (8697) Toys & Candy Store
Lisa Behrendt lisabehrendt@sbcglobal.net 530-305-4446 Stella & Dot Jewelry + scrapbooking
Marcia Bice marcia.bice@sbcglobal.net 916-663-4825 Sage Tax Solutions & Financial Services
Nancy Ellis aplusproperties@yahoo.com 530-885-2846 real estate + Girlie Girl Jewlery
Phyllis Ingmire ingdinng@yahoo.com 530-906-2838 Massage Therapist + Hidden Light program for forg  
Renee Berg reneesmagic@gmail.com 530-320-3326 Skydog + Planet Earth Music
Rhonda rhondamansuetti@yahoo.com 530-268-4755 (Home) 530-913-3605 (Cell) Wellness Coach
Stacy Canepa scanepa@sbcglobal.net 530-885-3348 (Home) 530-906-7220 (Cell) Estate Liquidator
Stephanie Sherwood stephaniesherwood@ewomennetwork.com Exterior & Interior Painting + ewomen network
Susan M. Costa-Anderson suzyqsgiftbaskets@gmail.com 530-401-5582 Massage Therapist
Tara McConnell tara.mmts@gmail.com 916-996-1589 McConnell Music Therapy Services
Theresa Penman tkpenman@yahoo.com 530-888-8919  Tomasi Plumbing
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